$3,700 - 204 Wirt Avenue, Staten Island

MLS® #2404935

$3,700

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,442 sqft
Res-Rental on 0.07 Acres

N/A, Staten Island, NY

Whole house for rent with yard and garage.
Spacious 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms plus a
large bonus room too. This home features
hardwood floors, washer/dryer, yard, and
garage. Great location for commuters since
it's 2 minutes to the 440 Highway and buses 2
blocks away. Also a short distance to the
train. Convenient shopping nearby.

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

2404935
$3,700

3

2.00

1

1

1,442

0.07
Res-Rental
Single Family Residence
Colonial
Closed

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County

204 Wirt Avenue
Rossville

N/A

Staten Island
Richmond




State NY
Zip Code 10309

Additional Information

Date Listed August 30th, 2024
Days on Market 312

Listing Details
Listing Office DiTommaso Real Estate

IDX information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any
purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. Listing data is deemed
reliable but it not guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Listing information is provided by the Staten Island Multiple Listing
Service, Inc.



